ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US00509G2093

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
3.17 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.63% (-0.02)

US00509G2093
ABOS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

178 EUR

S&P 500

3.13 USD (1,000)
3.30 USD (19,700)
3.19 USD

3.21 USD

3.134 USD

3.19 USD

3.1778 USD
140,701
447,198.77

1,932
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00509G2093&ID_NOTATION=343065054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e1430a24b455f9f0d7667339e7fd9b1f295080ec3b5bf4df1747b1ebff07431&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c740f189ef7fe9fae&time=1714390387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbcab991de853f50ec5623d0edf08f3de5b5127b683f6c3917a4e6bf3fdb9048&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ecbc055a5136e7d6&time=1714390387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937bf60391eebc50b0551572776301412b9856f81947265b44a5eec5a2969790&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=615094843dbba9c95&time=1714390387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d614c98d98f3a44d29556e49ac529c081e9d55824d0d02aaf98cf266bf2991ea&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cee8df77f08a39e0&time=1714390387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ab1a44ffad89dd5a2f50d82c3cbd45b2e7df1f2a473538a377504a615d3401&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2aa48f2fd42666668&time=1714390387&tool=RSC

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
3.17 USD 20,00 ¢
Difference © -063%(-0.02)
Ir
General attributes L | l'T
ISIN US00509G2093 1500 [y ’Mr-
Symbol ABOS |
Exchange Nasdaq |
Currency usSD [
Sector - 10.00 \ "I
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178 EUR l'h '\‘b y
Benchmark S&P 500
5.00 \‘w'mﬁ H'*"“' r‘l11 W‘(M\\'k\ Wi kkh
Market data l*"'w‘nl,' h ,’PLLW'M\
Bid (Bid size) 3.13 USD (1,000) LA
Ask (Ask size) 3.30 USD (19,700)
Open 3.19 USD 07.2021 01.2022 07.2022 01.2023 07.2023 01.2024
High 3.21 USD
Low 3.134 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.19 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.1778 USD
Volume (pcs) 140,701
Trading volume 447,198.77 Price data
Number of trades 1,932 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.17 USD (242,061)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.74 USD (307,658)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.60 USD (396,590)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.40 USD (584,414)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.09 USD (2024/03/04)
Perf (%) 155%  -16.14% - YTD Low | date 2.89 USD (2024/02/02)
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.61 - 52 Weeks High | date 11.31 USD (2023/07/17)
Beta 1.98 2.04 1.36 52 Weeks Low | date 1.81 USD (2023/11/10)

Volatility 78.93 100.76 -
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 3.17 USD 0.45 1,932
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343065054

ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACUMEN PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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